

2nd On A/c Bill

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work					
Const. of Road from					
Bansari Patel ka Hda to					
Raminder Patel ka Hda tak					
under NDR Awasthi					
Name of Agency					
Yashvi Enterprises					
West Champaran					
Agg. No.					
05/MISD/Awasthi/2024-25					
Date of work order					
13.09.2024					

Date of completion - 12.09.2024

RECORD ENTRY

1) Const. of E/shoulder
rdn-all comp.

Sides of Gr. 5B.

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.675 \times 0.100 = 203.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.520 \times 0.075 = 136.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.285 \times 0.150 = 246.72 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 586.92 \text{ m}^3$$

2) Providing & fixing 600mm
trunking board
rdn-all comp.

Continuation

Qty. = 4.00 Nos.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
1/2) Providing & fixing working Benchmarks - do - all comp.					
1.00 nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 5272.12/No. = Rs. 5272 200					
2/3) Providing & fixing Refree Pillars - do - all comp.					
2.00 Nos. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 2461.460/No. = Rs. 4923 200					
3/4) Providing clearing and grubbing - do - all comp.					
0.42 Hect. vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 76928.08/Hect. = Rs. 32309 200					
4/5) Providing Box cutting in roadway - do - all comp.					
45.00 m ² vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 104.01/m ² = Rs. 4680 200					
5/6) Comp. of embankment with Box cutting - do - all comp.					
27.00 m ³ vide TMB P-08					
@ Rs. 81.300/m ³ = Rs. 2195 200					

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 49379 200

